INCOME

Shalfleet Village Hall

Sally Chaucer - Yoga Wed.
Sandy Capon - Yoga Tues.
Craft Group - Fri.
Saxophone Club - Thurs.

Serenity Sounds - Meditation Tues. & Thurs.

Vikki Ayres - Pilates Mon.

Jenny Andrew’s Smith - Yoga Thurs.

Lunch Club

Other Village Groups
Birthday Functions
Weddings

Funerals

Other IOW Societies
Commercial Hire

IOW Council

Other - Bounce Back Loan

Other - LRSG Lockdown Grant 5th Nov-2nd Dec

Equipment Hire
Fete Income (& Float)
TOTAL

EXPENDITURE

01/01/2020
31/12/2020
19/11/2020
31/12/2020

Fete Costs

Grounds Maintenance

TOTAL

Deficit in 2020 (Surplus in 2019)

Opening Bank Balance £11,872.91
Closing Bank Balance £1,290.99
Bounce Back Loan -£2924.00
Decrease in Bank Balance -£13505.92

New Equipment

New Equipment

New Equipment

New Equipment

Fire Alarm & Extinguishers
Cleaning Materials

Repairs - Paint for main hall
Repairs - Sanding & resealing floor
Repairs - Boiler service
Repairs - PAT testing
Repairs - other small items
Sundries

Calor Heating

Electricity

Website & Adverts

PPL & PRS

Insurance

Outside Sockets

Fete Signs

Car Park extension & Upgrade

Annexe lights, 2 Marquees & Shed
Emergency lights replacements in 2019

2019 cost includes 2018

Fete Profit split with Shalfleet Church (PCC & Fabric Trust)

Village News Donation

2020
£0.00
£80.00
£120.00
£252.00
£432.00
£132.00
£96.00
£0.00
£20.00
£84.00
£250.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£231.00
£2,924.00
£1,334.00
£125.00
£0.00
£6,080.00

£614.50
£258.00
£13,154.40
£0.00
£179.68
£127.41
£141.79
£570.00
£96.00
£36.00
£121.98
£150.02
£79.12
£275.45
£40.00
£122.27
£630.30
£0.00
£0.00
£65.00
£0.00
£16,661.92

-£13,505.92

Variance Accounts for 2020

2019
£1,052.00
£736.00
£491.00
£594.00
£816.00
£379.00
£0.00
£240.00
£120.00
£931.00
£1,125.00
£60.00
£12.00
£294.00
£240.00
£0.00
£0.00
£305.00
£4,301.00
£11,696.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£1,179.36
£499.73
£149.63
£0.00
£0.00
£84.00
£42.00
£344.08
£268.56
£763.17
£274.90
£90.00
£267.79
£619.74
£1,943.48
£150.00
£408.12
£121.99
£7,206.55

£4,489.45



