		Shalfleet Village Hall			Variance Accounts for 2020		
INCOME						2020	2019
	Sally Chauce	er - Yoga Wed.				£0.00	£1,052.00
		n - Yoga Tues.				£80.00	£736.00
	Craft Group					£120.00	£491.00
	Saxophone C					£252.00	£594.00
	1	nds - Meditation Tues. &	Thurs			£432.00	£816.00
	-	- Pilates Mon.				£132.00	£379.00
	-	w's Smith - Yoga Thurs.				£96.00	£0.00
	Lunch Club	Togw Thurst				£0.00	£240.00
	Other Village	e Groups				£20.00	£120.00
	Birthday Fur	<u> </u>				£84.00	£931.00
	Weddings					£250.00	£1,125.00
	Funerals					£0.00	£60.00
	Other IOW S	Societies				£0.00	£12.00
	Commercial					£0.00	£294.00
	IOW Counci					£231.00	£240.00
		ice Back Loan				£2,924.00	£0.00
		G Lockdown Grant 5th N	Nov-2nd Dec			£1,334.00	£0.00
	Equipment H		10 V Zha Dec			£125.00	£305.00
	Fete Income (& Float)					£0.00	£4,301.00
	TOTAL	(& Flour)				£6,080.00	£11,696.00
	TOTAL					20,000.00	211,070.00
EXPENDI	TURE						
	New Equipm	nent	Outside Soc	kets		£614.50	£0.00
	New Equipment		Fete Signs			£258.00	£0.00
	New Equipment		Car Park extension & Upgrade		£13,154.40	£0.00	
	New Equipment		Annexe lights, 2 Marquees & Shed		£0.00	£1,179.36	
	Fire Alarm & Extinguishers		Emergency lights replacements in 2019		£179.68	£499.73	
	Cleaning Materials					£127.41	£149.63
		nt for main hall				£141.79	£0.00
	Repairs - Sanding & resealing floor					£570.00	£0.00
	Repairs - Boiler service					£96.00	£84.00
	Repairs - PA					£36.00	£42.00
	-	er small items				£121.98	£344.08
	Sundries	Ci sinan renis				£150.02	£268.56
	Calor Heatin	σ				£79.12	£763.17
	Electricity	<u> </u>				£275.45	£274.90
	Website & A	dverts				£40.00	£90.00
	PPL & PRS	4.010	2019 cost in	cludes 2018		£122.27	£267.79
	Insurance		2017 COSt III	2010		£630.30	£619.74
		lit with Shalfleet Churcl	 h	L bric Trust)		£0.00	£1,943.48
	Village News		. (1 CC & 1 a	one must		£0.00	£150.00
	Fete Costs					£65.00	£408.12
	Grounds Ma	intenance				£0.00	£121.99
	TOTAL	Interiarie				£16,661.92	£7,206.55
	IOIAL					æ10,001. <i>74</i>	æ1,400.33
Deficit in 2	020 (Surpl	us in 2019)				-£13,505.92	£4,489.45
01/01/2020		Opening Bank Balanc	ee		£11,872.91		
31/12/2020	-	Closing Bank Balance			£1,290.99		
19/11/2020		Bounce Back Loan			-£2924.00		
	I	- variet Duch Livan	I .	1	~=/=T.UU		